ULTRA 650 RGBA
LS-U650-RGBA-B200-A
COLOR CHANGING LED MODULES
Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
ULTRA 650 RGBA
ULTRA 650 RGBA modules are premium color changing signage modules
engineered for constant current so there is no lumen drop across the full
length of any string. The ULTRA 650 RGBA module features four chips

L70 Lifetime @ 60° C 50,000 hours
Warranty 5-Year Limited Warranty
ORDERING GUIDE
RECOMMENDED CONTROL OPTIONS
PRODUCT RATINGS
Batwing Beam Pattern
LUMINOUS DISTRIBUTION
Applications:
• Channel letters
• Box signs
• Cove lighting
• Applications starting at depths of 3 in. (75 mm)
12 VDC
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
5-YEAR
WARRANTY
Options Image Description Part Number
1
For basic setting
4 Zone Color Changing
Glass Touch Wall Controller
AWCRGBWWBK
5 Channel DMX Interface DMXINFLCD5
3
For advanced
setting
4 Channel Waterproof DMX LCD
Interface
DMXINFWLCD4
  5 Zone DMX Wall Controller DMXCTRL
10 Zone DMX Wall Controller DMXCTRLD
2
For wireless
connection
4 Channel RF Interface RFINTERFACE4CH
4 Zone RGBW RF Remote  RFREMOTERGBW4Z
RF to WiFi Converter RFWIFICONVERT
Data sheet subject to change without notice. REV.14MAR2025
IP66RoHS
ULTRA 650 RGBA
LS-U650-RGBA-B200-A
COLOR CHANGING LED MODULES
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
POWER SUPPLY LOADING
LAYOUT GUIDE
Module Type
Per 60 W Power Supply
Max. # of Modules Per String Total # of Modules Total # of Feet Total # of Meters
LS-U650-RGBA-B200-A 44 46 30.7 9.3
SHIPPING INFORMATION
DIMENSION DRAWING
Channel
Depth
(in.)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
3 6 5 4 4
4 9 6 6 7
5 12 8 10 8